2024 City Lease opportunities
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Property
Meadowlark Golf Course
Sports Complex
Equestrian Center
Frisbee Golf Course
Yacht Club

Size in acres
98.0
45.0
25.0
15.5
1.0

Tenant reported
revenue

$6,360,024
1,236,647
5,100,000
35,000
1,300,000

City's revenue collected
annually

$1,325,367
67,427
130,000
1,500
42,142

City % share of
Tenant revenue

20.8%
5.5%
2.5%
4.3%
3.2%

City revenue collected
monthly per acre

$1,127
125
433

8
3,512




