

2024 City Lease opportunities							
No.	Property	Size in acres	Tenant reported revenue	City's revenue collected annually	City % share of Tenant revenue	City revenue collected monthly per acre	
1	Meadowlark Golf Course	98.0	\$6,360,024	\$1,325,367	20.8%	\$1,127	
2	Sports Complex	45.0	1,236,647	67,427	5.5%	125	
3	Equestrian Center	25.0	5,100,000	130,000	2.5%	433	
4	Frisbee Golf Course	15.5	35,000	1,500	4.3%	8	
5	Yacht Club	1.0	1,300,000	42,142	3.2%	3,512	